
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc
Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME; Date Recorded= 2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200109170003
99491

09/17/2001
07:35:01

PEAK 17 LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MGA
PROPERTIES
LLC

200105210002
05771

05/21/2001
01:59:30

DOCTORS
REIMBURSEM
ENT
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MD
REIMBURSEM
ENT
SERVICES
LLC

200104230001
56801

200106060002
31641

06/06/2001
04:21:05

HPH LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200112210005
61581

12/21/2001
09:57:01

JOHNSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

JOHNSON
COMPANY
LLC


