Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109170003 99491	09/17/2001 07:35:01	PEAK 17 LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MGA PROPERTIES LLC						
	05/21/2001 01:59:30	DOCTORS REIMBURSEM ENT SERVICES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MD REIMBURSEM ENT SERVICES LLC					200104230001 56801	
	06/06/2001 04:21:05	HPH LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HPH PROPERTIES LLC						
200112210005 61581	12/21/2001 09:57:01	JOHNSON CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	JOHNSON COMPANY LLC						